
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
62 
19 
78 
31 
18 

199 
55 

221 
44 

707 

Name 
Renan Fui 
Leo Marques 
Heitor "Ourinho" 
Leandro Bagnarelli 
Daw Pereira 
Arthur Costa 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Lucas Mendes 
Rafa Sanches 

Valmir Monteiro 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 
W2V MotorSport 
PRT 
W2V MotorSport 
Skullderia Race Team 
Team Racing 22 
W2V MotorSport 
Team Racing 22 
Racer X 

RBR 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Best Tm 
1:12.056 
1:12.698 
1:12.866 
1:13.572 
1:13.599 
1:14.215 
1:15.649 
1:16.813 
1:16.819 

1:14.114 

Diff 

0.642 
0.810 
1.516 
1.543 
2.159 
3.593 
4.757 
4.763 

Gap 

0.642 
0.168 
0.706 
0.027 
0.616 
1.434 
1.164 
0.006 

Laps 
8 
8 
3 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 

8 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
8 
4 
8 

6 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
MASTER 

MASTER 

Sub Class Best Speed 
152,781 
151,432 
151,083 
149,633 
149,578 
148,337 
145,525 
143,319 
143,308 

148,539 

Sorted on best lap time
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Suhai 400 Cup 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:51:20 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

04/11/2023 14:55 


